
Esrayanti Bewa
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 01-Jul-2024 02:59PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2411106384
File name: Esrayanti_Bewa.docx (36.35K)
Word count: 1293
Character count: 8991



6



2

7

8

9

10

13

16









11

14



1

1

3

5

12

15



4



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Esrayanti Bewa
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.fe.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Yop Harris. "DETERMINAN PENGGUNAAN
INFORMASI AKUNTANSI PADA USAHAU KECIL
DAN MENENGAH (UKM) DI KECAMATAN
RUMBAI, KOTA PEKANBARU", JURNAL
AKUNTANSI, 2021
Publication

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stiesia.ac.id
Internet Source



Esrayanti Bewa
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


